
Best Attempt
Total Team 

Distance Place

Candace Duvall 17.7

NaShyla McQuirter 17.58

Benedictine Diamonika 20.27

Taylor Ruestman 23.91

Cassidy Fossen 21.69

Anna Bruno 15.67

Lauren Cronkrite 13.48

Carly Greve 16.96

Faith Baker 27.47

Gabi Maxwell 28.47

Addison Stiegler 24.51

Jolena Odum 24.39

Callie Cheever 23.73

Addis Coffman 17.81

Ella DuBois 25.78

Berlyn Gresham 26.33

Cameron Pagel 16.86

Nova Smith 9.68

Laney Lester 36.2

Bella Gaspardo 18.68

Jordyn Coppejans 20.55

Jillian Toth 29.47

Savannah Hamilton 14.4

Nellie Melick 12.82

5

4

6

1

2

3

Girls Discus Relay- each team may share TEN attempts.  Call the order by 
team name, let them decide which team member steps in for the attempt.  
Total score takes the top throw from each of the four team members.
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